
FID# 54-1393332

Date: June 3, 2009

City of Columbus
Attn: Sue McQuirt

Quote: GMS050609MS9

Ms. McQuirt,

GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms, Inc. is pleased to respond to your request for quotation with the following
quote. Please refer to the above mentioned Quote Number on all purchase orders and correspondence.
Please note the ordering information on the last page of this quote.

Thank you for your confidence in GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms, Inc. We look forward to working with
you in the near future. If I can be of further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me at 614-878-
0990.

Sincerely,

Mark Stegura
Solutions Architect
mstegura@graymattersystems.com
GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms, Inc.



GMS050609MS9

Page 2 of 3

Item # Qty Model # / Description Unit Price Item Extend

1 1

Jackson Pike: GE Fanuc Globalcare complete site
warranty for all GE Fanuc keys listed on the attached
document. Effective period 9/15/09 through 9/14/10. $42,398.20 $42,398.20

2 1

Southerly: GE Fanuc Globalcare complete site warranty
for all GE Fanuc keys listed on the attached document.
Effective period 9/15/09 through 9/14/10. $49,347.65 $49,347.65

3 1

SMOC: GE Fanuc Globalcare complete site warranty
for all GE Fanuc keys listed on the attached document.
Prorated and Effective period 2/27/10 through 9/14/10. $5,337.15 $5,337.15

4 1

Jackson Pike: Proficy iFix client key with one year of
Globalcare. Not to exceed and specify key type when
placing order. (Items 4 and 5 must be purchased at the
same time) $2,925.00 $2,925.00

5 1

Southerly: Proficy iFix client key with one year of
Globalcare. Not to exceed and specify key type when
placing order. (Items 4 and 5 must be purchased at the
same time) $2,925.00 $2,925.00

6 1

Single PO multi site coverage discount - GDV4511
(13.04%) -$12,663.00 -$12,663.00

Total: $90,270.00

Proficy GlobalCare Complete – Premium Level Support includes:

 Unlimited product upgrades
 Priority Access to GE Tech Support
 Emergency Support - 24 hour/7 day emergency support
 Reduced rates for on-site support services
 E-mail notification for SIMs and upgrades
 Web Support for iGC members only, featuring :

 Knowledge Base Center, Tech Tips, Create-a-Case
 Case History, Developer Forum, Developer Support Web Site



GMS050609MS9

Page 3 of 3

Terms and Conditions

This proposal is valid for a period of 30 days.

This quotation is furnished in accordance with GE's standard quotation format and Standard Terms and
Conditions and is based on the current list price. GE rejects any additional or different terms and
conditions in any commercial document, including customers’ purchase orders.

Highlights of the Terms and Conditions include:

Please include credit references with your order if this is the first time you have placed an order for GE
software.

Delivery is 10 days after the receipt of your order. Shipment is UPS ground unless otherwise specified;
FOB Foxborough, MA.

A written purchase order must be received before shipment will be authorized.

Shipment is prepaid and added to invoice. Sales tax will be added unless tax exemption applies.

Payment is Net 30 Days if credit terms are approved. There is a 1.5% per month finance charge for
overdue payments.

*** ATTENTION ***

Please make sure to observe the following when
placing an order:

Orders should be to the attention of:

GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms, Inc.

Attention: Order Entry
FAX 412-741-2697

EMAIL mstegura@graymattersystems.com


